
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE CATEGORY PRIZE MONEY
Prostejov, Czech Republic 14-19 June 2021 € 88520,0

STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES MAIN DRAW DOUBLES NAT. STATUS

1 1 ESP NEDOVYESOV, Aleksandr KAZ
2 JPN OLIVEIRA, Goncalo POR

3 SVK PAULSON, Andrew CZE
4 RIKL, David CZE

5 POR CORIA, Federico ARG
6 CZE MENA, Facundo ARG

7 WC CZE FOREJTEK, Jonas CZE
8 5 BOL VRBENSKY, Michael CZE

9 3 ITA SCHNUR, Max USA
10 Alt CZE VERBEEK, Sem NED

11 WC CZE ERLER, Alexander AUT
12 ARG WEISSBORN, Tristan-Samuel AUT

13 GER DELLIEN, Hugo BOL
14 WC CZE ZEBALLOS, Federico BOL

15 BALAJI, N.Sriram IND
16 7 ARG MARGAROLI, Luca SUI

17 8 SLO MENSIK, Jakub CZE
18 SINIAKOV, Daniel CZE

19 CZE KOPRIVA, Vit CZE
20 SVK LEHECKA, Jiri CZE

21 PR RUS JURAJDA, Adam CZE
22 SVK SVRCINA, Dalibor CZE

23 JEBAVY, Roman CZE
24 4 ARG KOLAR, Zdenek CZE

25 6 SVK SELS, Jelle NED
26 CZE VERVOORT, Mark NED

27 AUT KOVALIK, Jozef SVK
28 CZE ZELENAY, Igor SVK

29 SVK POLJAK, David CZE
30 GER POSPISIL, Jaroslav CZE

31 ARG ARENDS, Sander NED
32 2 CZE MARTINEZ, Luis David VEN
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RANK POINTS RANK POINTS

1 68 100 1 193 WINNER 0

2 71 60 2 202 FINALIST 0

3 87 35 3 230 SEMI-FINALIST 0

4 94 18 4 257 QUARTER-FINALIST 0

5 124 8 FIRST ROUND 0

6 127 5

7 147

8 155

Moneta Czech Open

ANDUJAR, Pablo 1 1
WATANUKI, Yosuke

Red Clay Challenger 100

MOLCAN, Alex WC 2
QUALIFIER

OLIVEIRA, Goncalo 3
VRBENSKY, Michael

PAULSON, Andrew 4
DELLIEN, Hugo

MAGER, Gianluca 4 5
FOREJTEK, Jonas

SINIAKOV, Daniel 6
BAEZ, Sebastian

BACHINGER, Matthias 7
SVRCINA, Dalibor

QUALIFIER
8

CERUNDOLO, Juan Manuel  

ROLA, Blaz WC 9
QUALIFIER

LEHECKA, Jiri 10
KLEIN, Lukas

KUZNETSOV, Andrey WC 11
KLIZAN, Martin

QUALIFIER 3 12
CORIA, Federico

KOVALIK, Jozef 13
KOPRIVA, Vit

MIEDLER, Lucas 14
KOLAR, Zdenek

HORANSKY, Filip 15
KAMKE, Tobias

MENA, Facundo 2 16
VESELY, Jiri

SEEDED PLAYERS PRIZE MONEY ALTERNATES / LUCKY LOSERS WITHDRAWALS SEEDED TEAMS PRIZE MONEY (PER TEAM) ALTERNATES RETIREMENTS/W.O.
ANDUJAR, Pablo WINNER € 12250,0 J. Forejtek (Alt) D. King (LW) NEDOVYESOV, Aleksandr / OLIVEIRA, Goncalo € 5250,0

VESELY, Jiri FINALIST € 7200,0 ARENDS, Sander / MARTINEZ, Luis David € 3100,0

MAGER, Gianluca SEMI-FINALIST € 4620,0 JEBAVY, Roman / KOLAR, Zdenek € 1840,0

DELLIEN, Hugo SECOND ROUND € 1460,0 RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS € 610,0

CORIA, Federico QUARTER-FINALIST

€ 885,0

€ 1090,0 WITHDRAWALS€ 2480,0 SCHNUR, Max / VERBEEK, Sem

CERUNDOLO, Juan Manuel FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT www.ATPTour.com
KOVALIK, Jozef FIRST ROUND

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE D. Poljak/J. Pospisil (939)

ROLA, Blaz

Darian King (317)LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE ATP SUPERVISOR Poncho Ayala/Rogerio Santos


